Surnames(s), First Name

Pamphlet

Brownell
Congdon

Geer

Main

Parke

Ordway
Potter

Various names

Town
Chesterfield
East Lyme
Groton

Killingworth

INDEX
MISCELLANEOUS GENEALOGY

Genealogy Notebook #60

Description

Morris Original Family Record

Inscription from Tombstones, Jamaica, Long Island
Records of the Reformed Dutch Church, New York
Records of First Presbyterian Church, New York
Records of Society of Friends, New York

Notes and Queries

Obituaries

Family Group Records

Genealogical Notes

Genealogical Notes

Genealogical Notes

Newsletter — Parke Family News

Ancestral Charts

Family Group Records

Diary of George Stanton

Genealogies from History of West Mystic

Butler Genealogical Notes

Historical Calendar

Early Settlers in New England

Obituaries

Madam Livingston Estate

Inventory of Caleb Trowbridge Estate

Hannah Trowbridge — Guardian of Children

Inscriptions from Gravestones

Inscriptions from Gravestones

Marriage Records by Amos Gere, J.P.

Vital Records

Inscriptions of Gravestones — Wightman Cemetery
Inscriptions of Gravestones

Soldiers Names in Groton’s List

Vital Records

Property of The Indian & Colonial Research Center

P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372
1

2-3

5-6
7-9
10
11-12
13-18
19-22
23-39
40-50
S1
52-68
69-77
77 A
77 B
77 C

78-81
82
83-89
90-122
123-129
130-157
158-164



