INDEX

MISCELLANEOUS GENEALOGY

Genealogy Notebook #60

Surnames(s), First Name	Description	<u>Page</u>
Pamphlet	Morris Original Family Record	1
	Inscription from Tombstones, Jamaica, Long Island	
	Records of the Reformed Dutch Church, New York	
	Records of First Presbyterian Church, New York	
	Records of Society of Friends, New York	
	Notes and Queries	
	Obituaries	
Brownell	Family Group Records	2-3
Congdon	Genealogical Notes	4
Geer	Genealogical Notes	5-6
Main	Genealogical Notes	7-9
Parke	Newsletter – Parke Family News	10
Ordway	Ancestral Charts	11-12
Potter	Family Group Records	13-18
Various names	Diary of George Stanton	19-22
	Genealogies from History of West Mystic	23-39
	Butler Genealogical Notes	40-50
	Historical Calendar	51
	Early Settlers in New England	52-68
	Obituaries	69-77
	Madam Livingston Estate	77 A
	Inventory of Caleb Trowbridge Estate	77 B
	Hannah Trowbridge – Guardian of Children	77 C
T. C.		
Town	Y	70.04
Chesterfield	Inscriptions from Gravestones	78-81
East Lyme	Inscriptions from Gravestones	82
Groton	Marriage Records by Amos Gere, J.P.	83-89
	Vital Records	90-122
	Inscriptions of Gravestones – Wightman Cemetery	123-129
	Inscriptions of Gravestones	130-157
IZ:II:	Soldiers Names in Groton's List	158-164
Killingworth	Vital Records	

Property of The Indian & Colonial Research Center
P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372